
wine

sparkling
Cava Conde de Caralt | Spain 
Prosecco Bella Storia (ECO) | Italy

wine blanc
La Vieille Ferme, Bourboulenc, Grenache Blanc | France 
Domaine Saint-Lannes, Colombard, Gros-Manseng | France
Clay Creek, Chardonnay | USA

Stefan Meyer Buntsandstein, Riesling | Germany
Domaine Chevallier petit Chablis, Chardonnay | France

wine rouge
La Vieille Ferme, Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah | France
Côte du Rhône Grande bellane, Syrah, Grenache, Mourvedre | France 
Podere 414, Badilante IGT, Sangiovese | Italy
Fontanafredda Langhe "Ebbio" , Nebbiolo | Italy
Becker Family, Pinot Noir | Germany
Château Amanieu d'Albert, Bordeaux, Malbec, Merlot | France

wine rosé
La Vieille Ferme, Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah | France

Glass/Bottle

- L’eau fait pleurer, le vin fait chanter!

115:- / 690:-
115:- / 690:-

110:- / 550:-
125:- / 625:-
135:- / 675:-
140:- / 700:-
150:- / 750:- 

110:- / 550:-
125:- / 625:-
125:- / 625:-
135:- / 675:-
145:- / 725:- 
150:- / 750:- 

110:- / 550:-



wines by the bottle
champagne 
Bouché Cuvée Reservée Brut
Bouché Blanc de Blanc Brut

France rouge
Lirac rouge Domaine Maby, Côte du Rhône | Syrah, Mourvèdre, Grenache
John Malkovich Les 7 Quelles, Vaucluse Provence | Cabernet Sauvignon, Pinot Noir 
John Malkovich Les Quelles de la Coste Pinot Noir, Vaucluse | Pinot Noir
Famille Perrin Côte du Rhône "Nature", Côte du Rhône | Grenache, Syrah
Famille Perrin Châteauneuf-du-Pape "Les Sinards", Rhône | Grenache, Mourvèdre, Syrah 
Chateau Robin des Moines, Saint-Emilion | Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon 

France Blanc
Lirac blanc Domaine Maby, Côte du Rhône | Grenache Blanc, Clairette, Picpoul
Hubert Beck Pinot Blanc, BIO, Alsace | Pinot Blanc

spain rouge
Baron de Ley Reserva, Rioja | Tempranillo, Garnacha 
Baron de Ley Gran Reserva, Rioja | Tempranillo 

italy rouge
Fontanafredda Barolo Serralunga d’Alba, Piemonte | Nebbiolo
La Spinetta  Barbera d'Asti "Ca’ di Pian", Piemonte | Barbera
Buglioni Superiore (I´m) Perfetto, organic, Valpolicella | Corvina, Rondinella, Corvinone, Croatina 
Buglioni Il Lussurioso Amarone, Valpolicella | Corvina, Rondinella, Corvinone, Croatina, Oseleta

italy blanc
Fontanafredda Marin Langhe Bianco, Piemonte |  Riesling, Nascetta

other
Stefan Meyer, Spätburgunder, Pfälzerwald | Spätburgunder(Pinot Noir), Germany
Stefan Meyer, Grauer burgunder, Pfälzerwald | Grauer burgunder(Pinot Gris), Germany
Gut hermannsberg | Riesling, Germany
Ktimatselepos Blanc de Gris | Moschofilero, Greece
Domaine Sabanis Reserve Peleomonos |  Syrah, Agiorgitiko,   Greece
Jurtschitsch stein |  Gruner Veltliner,  Austria

Price/Bottle
880:-(1/2 bt 440:-)

1200:-

- Potion d’amour

790:-
750:-
1150:-
720:-
2200:-
1130:-

770:-
780:-

780:-
1180:-

1770:-
1170:-
800:-
1950:-

850:-

630:-
620:-
880:-
710:-
660:-
890:-



beverage - Chouette

Nynäshamns ångbryggeri 
Lilla Hawaii Lager | Bottle 50 cl / 98:-  

Roxen Red Ale | Bottle 50 cl / 98:-

Landsort Lager | Bottle 50 cl / 98:- 

Indianviken IPA | Bottle 50 cl / 98:- 

Ankarudden Pale Ale | Bottle 50 cl / 98:-

Brännskär Brown Ale | Bottle 50 cl / 98:- 

Spinnaker session IPA 3,5%  | Bottle 33 cl / 80:-

Land i sikte, Lager 3,5% | Bottle 33 cl / 80:-

Draft & Cider
Nya Carnegie bryggeriet 

100W IPA
Draft 40 cl / 95:-  

Staropramen
Draft 40 cl / 88:- 

Carlsberg Export
Draft 40 cl / 80:- 

Somersby Cider 
Sparkling rosé 

Cloudy pear 
Bottle 33 cl / 78:- 

Soda
Coca-Cola, Sprite Coca-

Cola zero, Fanta
Bottle 33 cl / 38:- 

 San Pellegrino 
Natural / Limonata 
Bottle 20 cl / 38:- 

Ginger beer
Bottle 20 cl / 38:-

Vistakulles Äppelmust 
Bottle 33 cl / 45:-

Juice/Milk
Glass 25:- 

NON-Alcoholic
Carlsberg Lager

Bottle 33 cl / 48:- 

Brooklyn Hoppy Lager 
Bottle 33 cl / 58:- 

Brooklyn Special Effects IPA 
Can 33 cl / 58:-

Somersby Apple Secco 
Bottle 33 cl / 58:- 

Non-alcoholic wine 
Red/white/sparkling

Glass 75:-

Other!
Erdinger wheet beer

Bottle 50 cl / 98:-  

San Miguel gluten free 

Bottle 33 cl / 80:- 

Södra Maltfabriken
  Jordbro Finest IPA | Can 33 cl / 88:- 

Södra Empress IPA | Can 33 cl / 88:- 

Haninge Pilsner | Bottle 33 cl / 88:-  

High Way 73 DIPA | Can 44 cl / 93:-

Södra Stout | Bottle 33 cl / 93:-  

Imperial IPA | Can 33 cl / 93:-



avec

30:-
30:-
40:-
80:-
45:-
50:-
40:-
55:-

40:- 
55:-

50:-
60:-

25:-
25:-
30:-
35:- 

40:-
50:-

Price / cl

- Fait avec amour!

rum
Diplomático 12 YO | Venezuela 
Zacapa Centenario 23 YO | Guatemala  

whiskey
Jameson | Ireland
Jack Daniels | USA
Woodford Bourbon | USA
Willet Pot Still | USA
Nikka from the Barrel | Japanese 
Laphroaig Quarter Cask | UK 
Cragganmore 12 YO | UK 
MacAllan 12 YO | UK

cognac
Grönstedts Monopole | France 
Grönstedts Extra | France

Calvados
Boulard Calvados VSOP | France 
Boulard Calvados XO | France

liqueur
Bailey´s | Ireland
Limoncello | Italy
Xanté | Belgium
Cointreau | France




